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Alamogordo Public Schools Adrianne Salas P.O. Box 650, Alamogordo, NM 88310 (575) 812-6001 (575) 812-6044 adrianne.salas@aps4kids.org
Albuquerque Public Schools Brad Winter P.O. Box 25704, Albuquerque, NM 87125 (505) 880-3744 (505) 872-6888 superintendent@aps.edu
Animas Public Schools Loren Cushman P.O. Box 85, Animas, NM 88020 (575) 548-2299, ext. 222 (575) 548-2388 lrcushman@animask12.net
Artesia Public Schools Crit Caton 1106 W. Quay, Artesia, NM 88210 (575) 746-3585 (575) 746-6232 cdcaton@bulldogs.org
Aztec Municipal Schools Kirk Carpenter 1118 W. Aztec Blvd., Aztec, NM 87410 (505) 334-9474 (505) 334-9861 adcarpki@aztec.k12.nm.us
Belen Consolidated Schools Jennifer Brown 520 North Main Street, Belen, NM 87002 (505) 966-1106 (505) 966-1060 brownj@beleneagles.org
Bernalillo Public Schools Allan Tapia 560 S. Camino del Pueblo, Bernalillo, NM 87004 (505) 867-2317 (505) 867-7850 atapia@bps.k12.nm.us
Bloomfield Municipal Schools Joseph Rasor 325 N. Bergin Lane, Bloomfield, NM 87413 (505) 632-4333 (505) 632-4371 jrasor@bsin.k12.nm.us
Capitan Municipal Schools Shirley  Crawford P.O. Box 278, Capitan, NM 88316 (575) 354-8500 (575) 354-8505 shirley.crawford@capitantigers.org
Carlsbad Municipal Schools Gary Perkowski 408 North Canyon St., Carlsbad, NM 88220 (575) 234-3300, ext. 1004 (575) 234-3366 gary.perkowski@carlsbad.k12.nm.us
Carrizozo Municipal Schools Rick Lindblad P.O. Box 99, Carrizozo, NM 88301 (575) 648-2346, ext. 101 (575) 648-2216 rick.lindblad@carrizozogrizzlies.org
Central Consolidated Schools Donald Levinski P.O. Box 1199, Shiprock, NM 87420 (505) 368-4984 (505) 368-5232 levid@centralschools.org
Chama Valley Independent Schools Anthony Casados Post Office Drawer 10, Tierra Amarilla, NM 87575 (575) 588-7285 (575) 588-7860 acasados@chamaschools.org
Cimarron Public Schools Adan Estrada 125 N. Collison Ave., Cimarron, NM 87714 (575) 376-2445, ext. 104 (575) 376-2442 aestrada@cimarronschools.org
Clayton Public Schools Rick Hazen 323 South Fifth Street, Clayton, NM 88415 (575) 374-9611 (575) 374-9881 rick.hazen@claytonschools.us
Cloudcroft Municipal Schools Travis Dempsey P.O. Box 198, Cloudcroft, NM 88317 (575) 601-4416, ext. 177 1-(866) 235-1668 tdempsey@cmsbears.org
Clovis Municipal Schools Jody Balch P.O. Box 19000, Clovis, NM 88101 (575) 769-4320 (575) 769-4333 jody.balch@clovis-schools.org
Cobre Consolidated Schools Robert Mendoza P.O. Box 1000, Bayard, NM 88023 (575) 537-4011 (575) 537-5455 rmendoza@cobre.k12.nm.us
Corona Public Schools Travis Lightfoot P.O. Box 258, Corona, NM 88318 (575) 849-1911 (575) 849-2026 travis.lightfoot@cpscardinals.org
Cuba Independent Schools Kirk Hartom P.O. Box 70, Cuba, NM 87013 (575) 289-3211, ext. 102 (575) 289-3314 khartom@cuba.k12.nm.us
Deming Public Schools Daniel Lere 1001 S. Diamond Ave., Deming, NM 88030 (575) 546-8841, ext. 2020 (575) 546-8517 dan.lere@demingps.org
Des Moines Municipal Schools Stacy Diller P.O. Box 387, Des Moines, NM 88418 (575) 278-2611 (575) 278-2617 sdillerdms@bacavalley.com
Dexter Consolidated Schools Lesa Dodd P.O. Box 159, Dexter, NM 88230 (575) 734-5420, ext. 319 (575) 734-6813 superintendent@dexterdemons.org
Dora Consolidated Schools Steve  Barron P.O. Box 327, Dora, NM 88115 (575) 477-2211 (575) 477-2464 sbarron@doraschools.com
Dulce Independent Schools Tom Savage P.O. Box 547, Dulce, NM 87528 (575) 759-2904 (575) 759-3533 tsavage@dulceschools.com
Elida Municipal Schools Jim Daugherty Box 8, Elida, NM 88116 (575) 274-6211 (575) 274-6213 jdaugherty@elidaschools.net
Espanola Public Schools Daniel Trujillo 714 Calle Don Diego, Espanola, NM 87532 (505) 367-3303 (505) 753-2321 danny.trujillo@k12espanola.org
Estancia Municipal Schools Audie  Brown P.O. Box 68, Estancia, NM 87016 (505) 384-2006 (505) 384-2015 audie.brown@estancia.k12.nm.us
Eunice Public Schools Dwain Haynes P.O. Box 129, Eunice, NM 88231 (575) 394-2524 (575) 394-3006 dhaynes@eunice.org
Farmington Municipal Schools Phil Valdez 2001 N. Dustin, Farmington, NM 87401 (505) 324-9840, ext. 1503 (505) 599-8864 pvaldez@fms.k12.nm.us
Floyd Municipal Schools Paul  Benoit P.O. Box 65, Floyd, NM 88118 (575) 478-2211 (575) 478-2277 pbenoit@floydbroncos.com
Fort Sumner Municipal Schools Freda Daugherty P.O. Box 387, Fort Sumner, NM 88119 (575) 355-9611 (575) 355-7716 fdaugherty@ftsumnerk12.com
Gadsden Independent Schools Efren Yturralde P.O. Drawer 70, Anthony, NM 88021 (575) 882-6203 (575) 882-6229 eyturralde@gisd.k12.nm.us
Gallup-McKinley County Public Schools Frank Chiapetti P.O. Box 1318, Gallup, NM 87305 (505) 721-1188 (505) 721-1199 fchiapet@gmcs.k12.nm.us
Grady Municipal Schools Ted Trice P.O. Box 71, Grady, NM 88120 (575) 357-2192 (575) 357-2000 ttrice@gradyschool.com
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Grants-Cibola County Schools Marc Space P.O. Box 8, Grants, NM 87020 (505) 285-2650 (505) 285-2628 mspace@gccs.cc
Hagerman Municipal Schools Ricky Williams P.O. Drawer B, Hagerman, NM 88232 (575) 752-3254 (575) 752-3255 rwilliams@bobcat.net
Hatch Valley Public Schools Linda Hale P.O. Box 790, Hatch, NM 87937 (575) 267-8200 (575) 267-8204 lhale@hatchschools.net
Hobbs Municipal Schools T. J. Parks P.O. Box 1030, Hobbs, NM 88241 (575) 433-0100 (575) 433-0142 parkstj@hobbsschools.net
Hondo Valley Public Schools Craig Washnok P.O. Box 55, Hondo, NM 88336 (575) 653-4411 (575) 653-4414 craig.washnok@hondoeagles.org
House Municipal Schools Lecil Richards P.O. Box 673, House, NM 88121 (575) 279-7353 (575) 279-6133 lrichards@houseschools.net
Jal Public Schools John Wilbanks P.O. Box 1386, Jal, NM 88252 (575) 395-2101 (575) 395-2146 john.wilbanks@jalnm.org
Jemez Mountain Public Schools Manuel Medrano P.O. Box 230, Gallina, NM 87017 (575) 638-5419, ext. 112 (575) 638-5571 medrano_m@jmsk12.com
Jemez Valley Public Schools Jerald E. Snider 8501 Hwy 4, Jemez Pueblo, NM 87024 (575) 834-7391 (575) 834-7394 jsnider@jvps.org
Lake Arthur Municipal Schools Michael Grossman P.O. Box 98, Lake Arthur, NM 88253 (575) 365-2000, ext. 151 (575) 365-2002 michael.grossman@la-panthers.org
Las Cruces Public Schools Stan Rounds 505 S. Main, Suite 249, Las Cruces, NM 88001 (575) 527-5807 (575) 527-5983 srounds@lcps.k12.nm.us
Las Vegas City Public Schools Ruben Cordova 901 Douglas Avenue, Las Vegas, NM 87701 (505) 454-5704 (505) 454-5716 rubencordova@cybercardinal.com
Logan Municipal Schools Dennis Roch P.O. Box 67, Logan, NM 88426 (575) 487-2252 (575) 487-9479 logansupt@plateautel.net
Lordsburg Municipal Schools Randall  Piper P.O. Box 430, Lordsburg, NM 88045 (575) 542-9361 (575) 542-9364 rpiper@lmsed.org
Los Alamos Public Schools Eugene  Schmidt P.O. Box 90, Los Alamos, NM 87544 (505) 663-2230 (505) 663-2254 e.schmidt@laschools.net
Los Lunas Public Schools Dana Sanders P.O. Drawer 1300, Los Lunas, NM 87031 (505) 866-8381 (505) 866-2184 dsanders@llschools.net
Loving Municipal Schools Ann Lynn Mcllroy P.O. Box 98, Loving  , NM 88256 (575) 745-2010 (575) 745-2002 amcilroy@lovingschools.org
Lovington Municipal Schools Leanne Gandy 18 West Washington, Lovington, NM 88260 (575) 739-2200 (575) 739-2216 leannegandy@lovingtonschools.net
Magdalena Municipal Schools Mike Chambers P.O. Box 24, Magdalena, NM 87825 (575) 854-8013 (575) 854-2531 mchambers@magdalena.k12.nm.us
Maxwell Municipal Schools Kristen Forrester P.O. Box 275, Maxwell, NM 87728 (575) 375-2391 (575) 375-2375 kforrester@maxwellp12.com
Melrose Public Schools Jamie Widner P.O. Box 275, Melrose, NM 88124 (575) 253-4269 (575) 253-4291 jwidner@melroseschools.org
Mesa Vista Consolidated Schools Ernesto Valdez P.O. Box 309, Ojo Caliente, NM 87549 (505) 583-2645, ext. 1301 (505) 583-2815 ernesto.valdez@mesavista.org
Mora Independent Schools Dora Romero P.O. Box 179, Mora, NM 87732 (575) 387-3106 (575) 387-3111 dmromero@mora.k12.nm.us
Moriarty Municipal Schools Tom  Sullivan P.O. Box 2000, Moriarty, NM 87035 (505) 832-5802 (505) 832-4472 tom.sullivan@mesd.us
Mosquero Municipal Schools Bill Ward P.O. Box 258, Mosquero, NM 87733 (575) 673-2271 (575) 673-2205 suptward@mosquero.net
Mountainair Public Schools Ronald Hendrix P.O. Box 456, Mountainair, NM 87036 (505) 847-2333, ext. 3002 (505) 847-2843 rhendrix@mountainair.k12.nm.us
Pecos Independent Schools Fred  Trujillo P.O. Box 368, Pecos, NM 87552 (505) 757-4690 (505) 757-8721 FTrujillo@pecos.k12.nm.us
Penasco Independent Schools Darlene Ulibarri P.O. Box 520, Penasco, NM 87553 (575) 587-2230, ext. 1206 (575) 587-2513 dulibarri@penasco.k12.nm.us
Pojoaque Valley Public Schools Adán Delgado 1574 State Road 502 West, Santa Fe, NM 87506 (505) 455-2282 (505) 455-7152 agd@pvs.k12.nm.us
Portales Municipal Schools Johnnie Cain 501 South Abilene, Portales, NM 88130 (575) 356-7000 (575) 356-4377 jcain@portalesschools.com
Quemado Independent Schools David Lackey P.O. Box 128, Quemado, NM 87829 (575) 773-4700 (575) 773-4717 dlackey@quemadoschools.org
Questa Independent Schools Valerie Trujillo P.O. Box 440, Questa, NM 87556 (575) 586-1280 (575) 586-0531 vtrujillo@questa.k12.nm.us
Raton Public Schools Neil Terhune 1550 Tiger Circle, Raton, NM 87740 (575) 445-9111 (575) 445-5641 neil.terhune@ratonschools.com
Reserve Independent Schools Bill Green P.O. Box 350, Reserve, NM 87830 (575) 533-6242 (575) 533-6647 billgreen@quemadoschools.org
Rio Rancho Public Schools V. Sue Cleveland 500 Laser Road NE, Rio Rancho, NM 87124 (505) 896-0667, ext. 5112 (505) 896-0662 scleveland@rrps.net
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Roswell Independent Schools Tom  Burris P.O. Box 1437, Roswell, NM 88201 (575) 627-2510 (575) 627-2534 tburris@risd.k12.nm.us
Roy Municipal Schools Secundino  Esquibel, Jr. P.O. Drawer 430, Roy, NM 87743 (575) 485-2242 (575) 485-2497 nesquibel@royschools.org
Ruidoso Municipal Schools George Bickert 200 Horton Circle, Ruidoso, NM 88345 (575) 630-7010 (575) 257-4150 bickertg@ruidososchools.org
San Jon Municipal Schools Colin  Taylor P.O. Box 5, San Jon, NM 88434 (575) 576-2466 (575) 576-2523 ctaylor@sanjonschools.com
Santa Fe Public Schools Joel Boyd 610 Alta Vista, Santa Fe, NM 87505 (505) 467-2020 (505) 995-3300 jboyd@sfps.info
Santa Rosa Consolidated Schools Richard Perea 344 Fourth Street, Santa Rosa, NM 88435 (575) 472-3171 (575) 472-5609 rperea@srlions.com
Silver Consolidated Schools Lon Streib 2810 N. Swan St., Silver City, NM 88061 (575) 956-2002 (575) 956-2039 lstreib@silver.k12.nm.us
Socorro Consolidated Schools Randall  Earwood 700 Franklin Street, Socorro, NM 87801 (575) 835-3114 (575) 835-1682 rearwood@socorro.k12.nm.us
Springer Municipal Schools Eddie King P.O. Box 308, Springer, NM 87747 (575) 483-3484 (575) 483-2387 eking@springerschools.org
Taos Municipal Schools Lillian Torrez 310 Camino De La Placita, Taos, NM 87571 (575) 758-5296 (575) 758-5297 lillian.torrez@taosschools.org
Tatum Municipal Schools Buddy Little P.O. Box 685, Tatum, NM 88267 (575) 398-4455 (575) 398-8220 blittle@tatumschools.org
Texico Municipal Schools Miles Mitchell P.O. Box 237, Texico, NM 88135 (575) 482-3801 (575) 482-3650 mmitchell@texicoschools.com
Truth or Conseq. Municipal Schools Craig Cummins 180 North Date Street, Truth or Consequences, NM 87901 (575) 894-8165 (575) 894-7532 ccummins@torcschools.net
Tucumcari Public Schools Aaron McKinney P.O. Box 1046, Tucumcari, NM 88401 (575) 461-3910 (575) 461-3554 a.mckinney@tucumcarischools.com
Tularosa Municipal Schools Brenda Vigil 504 First Street, Tularosa, NM 88352 (575) 585-8828 (575) 585-4439 brenda.vigil@tularosak12.us
Vaughn Municipal Schools Susan Wilkinson-Davis P.O. Box 489, Vaughn, NM 88353 (575) 584-2283 (575) 584-2355 swdavis@vaughn.k12.nm.us
Wagon Mound Public Schools Albert C. Martinez P.O. Box 158, Wagon Mound, NM 87752 (575) 666-3001 (575) 666-9001 albert.martinez@wm.k12.nm.us
West Las Vegas Public Schools Gene Parson 179 Bridge Street, Las Vegas, NM 87701 (505) 426-2311 (505) 426-2318 gene_parson@wlvs.k12.nm.us
Zuni Public Schools Hayes Lewis P.O. Drawer A, Zuni, NM 87327 (505) 782-5511, ext. 6001 (505) 782-5870 hayes.lewis@zpsd.org
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